
FROM:

Clark
5440 E Francis St

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Miguel Reyes
1325 S Creek Dr Suite 300

HOUSTON, TX 77084

USPS DELIVER TO:
Miguel Reyes
1325 S Creek Dr Suite 300

HOUSTON, TX 77084

CUST REF: PK-5276486850314373562-0

S

J2
61

02
60

10
81

32
6-

26
62

19
41

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 3978 6442 8464
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3978 6442 8464

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 3062 6609 45
YJGJ-US20250101AN-010HM * 1


